
Sport Coach Email
Cheer - Fall Sideline Justine Jonutz jnjonutz@gmail.com

Cross Country Karen Norwood kwylie-norwood@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

V Football Davy Johnson dcjohnson@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

JV Football Jeff Lewellan pondodog@yahoo.com

Frosh Football Bryan Middleton bam.middleton@gmail.com

Girls Golf Steve King sking@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

Girls Tennis Don Eddy donaldeddy@sbcglobal.net

Girls V Volleyball Mike Yates spideryates@yahoo.com

Girls JV Volleyball Kelsey Hull kelsey.hull1992@gmail.com

Girls Frosh Volleyball Whitney Lang whitmarielang@gmail.com

Boys V Water Polo Adam Donovan addonovan@hotmail.com

Boys JV Water Polo Michael Benedetti michael@benedetti.org

Girls V Water Polo Adam Donovan addonovan@hotmail.com

Girls JV Water Polo Michael Benedetti michael@benedetti.org

Sport Coach Email
Boys V Basketball Justin Williams jwilliams@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

Boys JV Basketball Gage Harty ghard498@gmail.com

Boys Frosh Basketball Clark Woods cwoods124@hotmail.com

Girls V Basketball Corey Jackson coreyjackson47@gmail.com

Girls JV Basketball Whitney Ferrell wasferrell@outlook.com

Girls Frosh Basketball Jo Beijer jo.beijer@gmail.com

Cheer - Winter Sideline Justine Jonutz jnjonutz@gmail.com

Ski/Snowboard Tim Green timandmarcy@sbcglobal.net

Boys V Soccer Brad Silverbush brads@frontieranalytical.com

Boys JV-A Soccer Chris Felton feltonc@comcast.net

Boys JV-B Soccer JR Branaa jr@thebranaas.com

Girls V Soccer Greg Spangler coachspangler68@gmail.com

Girls JV Soccer Joe Humphrey joehumphrey25@yahoo.com

Girls Frosh Soccer Matt Duane phs.bruins.soccer@gmail.com

Wrestling Tyson Escobar tescobar@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

Sport Coach Email
V Baseball Ben Petersen bpetersen@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

JV Baseball Mike Caldwell mdc4480@gmail.com

Frosh Baseball Greg Thompson jthompson@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

Cheer - Stunt Justine Jonutz jnjonutz@gmail.com

Boys V Golf Taylor Schablaske tschablaske7@gmail.com

Boys JV Golf Taylor Schablaske tschablaske7@gmail.com

V Softball Dwayne Brekke brekke@sbcglobal.net

JV Softball John Lane johnlane12@gmail.com

V Swim Aimee Lehr aimswims@sbcglobal.net

V Swim Dave Stoddard coach_stoddard@comcast.net

JV Swim Matt Jaehn mdjaehn@gmail.com

Dive Becky Trageser trageser@sbcglobal.net

Boys Tennis Don Eddy donaldeddy@sbcglobal.net

Track & Field Karen Norwood kwylie-norwood@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

Boys V Volleyball Mike Yates spideryates@yahoo.com

Boys JV Volleyball Frank Willimas teamroseville@yahoo.com

FALL COACHES

WINTER COACHES

SPRING COACHES
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